Position

PT Faculty

Pt Faculty

Pt Faculty

PT Faculty

PT Faculty

PT Faculty

Pt Faculty

Other Positions Held Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Allan Hancock Joint
Community College District

Department

AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences
AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences
AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences
AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences
AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences
AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences
AHC - Applied
Behavioral Sciences

Total Wages

$33,281

$19,459

$7,553

$3,769

$2,987

$2,433

$2,356

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$2,872
$0
$0
$0
$0

$211

$209



