Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
PT Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$33,281	\$2,872
Pt Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$19,459	\$0
Pt Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$7,553	\$0
PT Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$3,769	\$0
PT Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$2,987	\$0
PT Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$2,433	\$211
Pt Faculty		Allan Hancock Joint Community College District	AHC - Applied Behavioral Sciences	\$2,356	\$209